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DOM DIEGO
PORTO XV
CAFONA
TROVOADA SAL
ENTUPIDO
TELEGRAMA SAL
COSPE FOGO
PINTA ROXA
FUTURO FORMOSO
GOIANITO JR
PREDILETO SAL
MAX
MARRETA
CADILAC SAL
ZANGADO SAL
JUVENTUDE
PORSCHE
MULEQUE SAL
ALICATE SAL

Anilha
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sape

ROBERTINHO
VLADE
VLADE

SALVADOR
VLADE
CHARLINHOS
ZE DO MERCADO
VLADE
NIRANDO
HELTON JAPA
SALVADOR
ANDRE
LEANDRO
SALVADOR
SALVADOR
HELTON JAPA
FERNANDO
SALVADOR
SALVADOR

BICUDO PINTADO 03/09/2022
ECO SAPE SABADO

Cidade
NIT
NIT
NIT
NIT
NIT
SG
NIT
NIT
SG
RIO
NIT
SG
NIT
NIT
NIT
RIO
NIT
NIT
NIT

10/15 min
0/81827
0/63196
0/61547
0/55243
0/55242
0/54885
0/53106
0/51512
0/42707
0/41723
0/40876
0/40518
0/40254
0/33436
0/32003
0/25643
0/25328
0/21124
0/20080
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